
Mobile Scissor Lift Table Mobile Scissor Lift Table

107 108

YL-MT2000A

1000
610×914

1066
610

Fast/Slow

650×960×650
60

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(mm)
(kg)

Model
Type
Capacity
Platform Size
Raised Height
Lowered Height
Fast / Slow
Tilt Angle
Caster
Packing Size
Net Weight

YL-MT2000B

1000
762×1220

1066
610

Fast/Slow
 

800×1250×650
65

Mechanical work table

-
2Rigid,Swivels with brake

YL-MT200C

1000
762×1220

1066
610

Fast/Slow
 

800×1250×650
65

YL-MT200D

1000
610×1220

1066
610

Fast/Slow
 

800×1250×650
65

YL-MT200E

1000
762×910

1066
610

Fast/Slow
 

800×1250×650
65

YL-MT200F

1000
762×1524

1066
610

Fast/Slow
 

800×1250×650
65

Work Table YL-MT series
 Lift table are designed for use in shipping and receiving rooms, warehouse stock rooms shops, laboratories, stores, etc.
 Each unit comes equipped with steel platform, adjusting knob, base frame, 4''polyurethane casters, and all mounting hardware.

YL-MT2000

Raised

Model 
Type 
Capacity (kg)
Platform Size (mm)
Raised Height (mm)
Lowered Height (mm)
Fast / Slow 
Tilt Angle 
Caster 
Packing Size (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

YL-WT150
Tilting work table

70
560×533

960
711

-
0-45°

4 Swivel casters, 2 with brake
580×580×190

25

YL-WT300
Tilting work table

140
610×610

1066
800

-
0-30°

4 Swivel casters, 2 with brake
640×650×790

39

Work Table YL-WT series
 Lift table are designed for use in shipping and receiving rooms, warehouse stock rooms shops, laboratories, stores, etc.
 Each unit comes equipped with steel platform, adjusting knob, base frame, 4''polyurethane casters, and all mounting hardware.

Tilted

YL-WT150 YL-WT300

Tilted


