The CE

Work Table **YL-WT** series

- ♦ Lift table are designed for use in shipping and receiving rooms, warehouse stock rooms shops, laboratories, stores, etc.
- Each unit comes equipped with steel platform, adjusting knob, base frame, 4"polyurethane casters, and all mounting hardware.



Model Type		YL-WT150	YL-WT300 Tilting work table	
		Tilting work table		
Capacity	(kg)	70	140	
Platform Size	(mm)	560×533	610×610	
Raised Height (mm)		960	1066	
Lowered Height (mm)		711	800	
Fast / Slow		-	-	
Tilt Angle		0-45°	0-30°	
Caster		4 Swivel casters, 2 with brake	4 Swivel casters, 2 with brake	
Packing Size	(mm)	580×580×190	640×650×790	
Net Weight	(kg)	25	39	

Work Table **YL-MT** series

- ♦ Lift table are designed for use in shipping and receiving rooms, warehouse stock rooms shops, laboratories, stores, etc.
- Each unit comes equipped with steel platform, adjusting knob, base frame, 4"polyurethane casters, and all mounting hardware.



YL-MT2000



Model		YL-MT2000A	YL-MT2000B	YL-MT200C	YL-MT200D	YL-MT200E	YL-MT200F	
Туре		Mechanical work table						
Capacity	(kg)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	
Platform Size	(mm)	610×914	762×1220	762×1220	610×1220	762×910	762×1524	
Raised Height	(mm)	1066	1066	1066	1066	1066	1066	
Lowered Height	(mm)	610	610	610	610	610	610	
Fast / Slow		Fast/Slow	Fast/Slow	Fast/Slow	Fast/Slow	Fast/Slow	Fast/Slow	
Tilt Angle					-			
Caster		2Rigid,Swivels with brake						
Packing Size	(mm)	650×960×650	800×1250×650	800×1250×650	800×1250×650	800×1250×650	800×1250×650	
Net Weight	(kg)	60	65	65	65	65	65	

107